
WOMENS 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 180.7 155.0 0

2 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale High School 181.0 155.0 0

3 Jayleigh Wehrman Cheney High School 180.0 150.0 0

4 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 145.0 0

5 Madi Tolle Smoky Valley High School 181.0 135.0 0

6 Alyssa Wolff Minneapolis High School 167.0 125.0 0

7 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 125.0 0

8 Brooklynn Jones Colby High School 170.4 125.0 0

9 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 181.0 120.0 0

10 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 181.0 120.0 0

11 Allyson Baker Perry-Lecompton High School 168.0 85.0 0

Womens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayleigh Wehrman Cheney High School 180.0 305.0 0

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 180.7 305.0 0

3 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 255.0 0

4 Madi Tolle Smoky Valley High School 181.0 250.0 0

5 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 240.0 0

6 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 181.0 230.0 0

7 Brooklynn Jones Colby High School 170.4 225.0 0

8 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale High School 181.0 220.0 0

9 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 181.0 190.0 0

10 Alyssa Wolff Minneapolis High School 167.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Allyson Baker Perry-Lecompton High School 168.0 0 0

Womens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madi Tolle Smoky Valley High School 181.0 185.0 0

2 Jayleigh Wehrman Cheney High School 180.0 175.0 0

3 Brooklynn Jones Colby High School 170.4 170.0 0

4 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 180.7 170.0 0

5 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale High School 181.0 155.0 0

6 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 155.0 0

7 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 145.0 0

8 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 181.0 140.0 0

9 Allyson Baker Perry-Lecompton High School 168.0 135.0 0

10 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 181.0 130.0 0

11 Alyssa Wolff Minneapolis High School 167.0 125.0 0

Womens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayleigh Wehrman Cheney High School 180.0 630.0 10

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 180.7 630.0 8

3 Madi Tolle Smoky Valley High School 181.0 570.0 6

4 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 555.0 4

5 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale High School 181.0 530.0 2

6 Brooklynn Jones Colby High School 170.4 520.0 1

7 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 510.0 0

8 Brenn Stanley Colby High School 181.0 490.0 0

9 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 181.0 440.0 0

10 Alyssa Wolff Minneapolis High School 167.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Allyson Baker Perry-Lecompton High School 168.0 220.0 0


